
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 19, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

07-FEB-2025 14:32Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8653661

8734504

8766422

8794631

8824409

8829569

8841257

8844121

8844774

8844877

8845277

8846077

8846227

Case

GALE, PAULINA S

AWOSANYA, TOYEEB

CABOT, JUSTIN CURTIS

CABOT, JUSTIN CURTIS

MACKINNON, GEORGEINA A

CONROD, BRETT LYNN

BURKE, JOSEPH WARREN

JASPREET, SINGH

ALTMAN, ROY RUDDY

REID, KRAIG CAMPBELL

GREWAL, GAURAVJEET

DENNY, MADELINE MARIE

GEORGE, THOMSON

Name

709767-7

991296-1

684336-2

684336-7

704695-2

719525-5

557041-7

1005856-1

1008762-1

185706-8

982813-3

732879-6

1009433-1

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


