Ref: scheduled\_cases

## 07-FEB-2025 14:32

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For February 19, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
8653661	GALE, PAULINA S	709767-7	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8734504	AWOSANYA, TOYEEB	991296-1	MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8766422	CABOT, JUSTIN CURTIS	684336-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8794631	CABOT, JUSTIN CURTIS	684336-7	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8824409	MACKINNON, GEORGEINA A	704695-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8829569	CONROD, BRETT LYNN	719525-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Decision Hearing	
8841257	BURKE, JOSEPH WARREN	557041-7	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8844121	JASPREET, SINGH	1005856-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8844774	ALTMAN, ROY RUDDY	1008762-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8844877	REID, KRAIG CAMPBELL	185706-8	MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8845277	GREWAL, GAURAVJEET	982813-3	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8846077	DENNY, MADELINE MARIE	732879-6	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8846227	GEORGE, THOMSON	1009433-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	